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Rose guimauve
Bouton de rose
Jacinthe rose
Rose bonbon
Verveine rose
Pourpre

Eillet de poéte rose
Fuschia

Rose indien

Granit rose

Vert amandier
Vert cyprés

Vert lichen

Vert menthe a I'eau
Vert golf

Verveine

Citron vert

Sable

Jaune pamplemousse

DMC
151
605
604
603
602
600
3806
3805
3607
3726
3815
561
3813
912
911
988
704
677
744



